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EQUIPMENT
• Cabin fire extinguishers • Emergency pop out windows

• Sliding cabin door • Cargo hook

• Rotor brake • Dual cargo mirror

• Survival equipment • First aid kit

• Single action door • High skid gear

• Underwater locator beacon

• Lead acid battery - RG-380

INTERIOR
• Thirteen (13) passenger seats

• EMS Provisions - Spectrum

• Cabin floor protectors

HIGHLIGHTS
• Utility passenger configuration with EMS 

provisions

BELL 212
FOR SALE

SERIAL NUMBER MANUFACTURED LOCATION

32130 1981 Brazil

PRICE TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE

$1,870,000 USD 33,441.9 HRS Immediately
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AVIONICS
• Autopilot

• VHF COMM Bendix king KTR 905

• Transponder Bendix King KXP-755

• ELT Kannad 406 AP-H

• ADF Bendix King KDSF-805

• DME Bendix King KDM-706

• Radio altimeter Honeywell RT-300

• Weather radar Bendix King RDS-81

• Dual VHF NAV/VOR Bendix King KNR-630

• CVR Universal CVR-30B

• Satellite tracking BlueSky D1000

* Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

MAJOR COMPONENTS LIMIT REMAINING %

5000-hour Inspection 5,000 3,737.7 74.8%

Main rotor hub assembly 2,400 2,050.0 85.4%

Main rotor blade 4,000 93.0 2.3%

Main rotor blade 4,000 43.0 1.1%

Main rotor yoke 10,000 4,694.0 46.9%

Tail rotor yoke assembly 5,000 1,840.5 36.8%

Main rotor mast assembly 5,000 2,016.0 40.3%

Mast pole 15,000 13,699.1 91.3%

Collective sleeve 9,000 8,111.4 90.1%

Transmission 6,000 3,182.0 53.0%

Main driveshaft 3,000 737.6 24.6%

Tail Rotor Hub 2,500 1,844.7 73.8%

42° gearbox 5,000 804.4 16.1%

90° gearbox 5,000 3,737.7 74.8%

Hydraulic servo 2,500 2,121.7 84.9%

Hydraulic servo 2,500 2,444.0 97.8%

Hydraulic servo 2,500 2,406.0 96.2%

Reduction gearbox 4,000 3,368.0 84.2%

Power section module 4,000 2,159.7 54.0%

Power section module 4,000 4,000.0 100.0%


